
Wilmington Hammerheads 

2012 Home Game Schedule 

www.wilmingtonhammerheads.com 
www.facebook.com/hammerheadsoccer 
www.twitter.com/wilmhammerheads 

  April 2012 
  Saturday April 21    7:30 pm  vs.  Harrisburg City Islanders 
  Saturday April 28   7:30 pm  vs.  Pittsburgh Riverhounds 

 
  May 2012 
  Wednesday May 2   7:00 pm  vs.  Antigua Barracuda 
  Saturday May 19    7:30 pm  vs.  Charlotte Eagles 

 

  June 2012 
  Saturday June 2   7:30 pm  vs.  Orlando City 
  Friday June 15   7:30 pm  vs.  Richmond Kickers 
  Saturday June 30    7:30 pm  vs.  Los Angeles Blues 
 

  July 2012 
  Saturday July 7    7:30 pm  vs.  Richmond Kickers 
  Thursday July 12    7:30 pm  vs.  Rochester Rhinos 
  Friday July 20    7:30 pm  vs.  Dayton Dutch Lions 
 

  August 2012 
  Saturday August 4   7:30 pm  vs.  Charleston Battery 
  Saturday August 18   7:30 pm  vs.  Charlotte Eagles 
 

All Home Games are played at Legion Stadium 


